FEATURES & BENEFITS
180 lb Force
Output in a
Compact Unit
• Covers a wide range of
applications with
one actuator
Magnetic Clutch • Provides constant output

Legs
Figure 3: VAL-NR180 Series Dimensions (in./mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
To order a VAL-NR180 Series Electric Actuator,
specify the complete product code number:
T a b le  1 :   Pro d u c t s  A v a ila b le
Code Number Description
VAL-NR180-521 Three Wire Incremental
VAL-NR180-522 Three Wire Incremental with
Position Feedback
VAL-NR180-541 Proportional, 0 to 10 VDC
Non-Spring Return
Electric Actuators
 VAL-NR180 Series.
WIRING